
  
CAREER CONNECTIONS 

2025-2026 STUDENT CALENDAR 
 

Monday  August 25           Career Connections Classes Begin 

Friday-Monday August         29-Sept. 1 No Career Connections Classes 

Tuesday  September    2  School Resumes 

Wednesday-Friday November 26-28  No School – Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday  December 1  School Resumes 

Friday-Friday  December     19- Jan. 2     No School - Christmas Recess 

Monday  January 5  School Resumes 

Monday  January 19  No Career Connections Classes 

Monday  February 16  No Career Connections Classes 

Monday-Friday March  30-April 3 No School - Spring Break Recess 

Monday  April   6  School Resumes 

 
**Students are required to be in RESA classes (even when in conflict 
with their local school calendar) unless their local school provides 
pre-excused absence to RESA instructors. 
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